Revised:May 24,2004

Std. Form Title:Purchase Order 1 9 SEP 2023

PURCHASE ORDER

Date. SMD

Province of Davao de Oro Agency/Procuring Entity

Page 1

	UROK BANT		PO Number: 23080991 Date 09/01/23 Mode of SVP Procurement PR Number: 23-C0726				
Accessory and the second			wing articles subject to the terms and con	nditions contain	ned herein:		
	570 3	O-Warehouse		Delivery Term:			
Date of Deli		ays T	Paymer I	<u>nt</u>			
NO.	Issue	Quantity	Description		Unit Cost	Amount	
117832	pc/s	42	10mm DRB 6mtr G40		184.20	7,736.4	
213924	pc/s	420	СНВ 6"		16.70	7,014.0	
329809N	bd.ft.	15	Coco,Lumber or Equivalent		23.50	352.5	
420731	pc/s	14	Culvert 6"		755.60	10,578.4	
519484	pc/s	1	Hardinails		164.60	164.60	
612861	bd.ft.	20	Lumber, Coco or equivalent		25.50	510.00	
706584	kg/s	1	Nails, C.W. 1 1/2"	SION ON AUDIT DAV. TEAM 1 RECEIVE	AO DE ORO 79.40	79.40	
805976	kg/s	1	Nails, C.W. 3" DATE TIME:		65.70	65.70	
905977	kg/s	1	Nails, C.W. 4"	A sub-	68.60	68.60	
1015327	mtr/s	8	Nylon Rope 3/4" dia.		137.20	1,097.60	
1129663N	рс	4	Phenolic Board Panel Form, 3/4"dia x 4	4' x 8'	1,763.00	7,052.00	
1229684N	рс	6 F	Pipe Steel Flange, 1 1/2"		135.20	811.20	
Total Amour	nt in Words:						
In case of t	failure to mak of delay shall	ke the full delived in the line of the lin	very within the time specified above, a pe	enalty of one te	enth (1/10) of one (1) percent for	
Conform _	\innt\loko Signature	oyer printed,	Very truly	DOROTH	Y M. BONZAGA		
_		72 73 Date			overnor		
GENERAL OBR No.: Responsibi Amount: 1		24-105		1	η		
	•	ourchase purs	uant to section 369(a) of RA 7180, this po	ortion must be	accomplished)		
Aprroved p		an Resolution			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
Certified			———— Date	e			

Revised:May 24,2004 Std. Form Title:Purchase Order

Date.

SMD

7 9 SEP 2023

PURCHASE ORDER

Province of Davao de Oro Agency/Procuring Entity

Page 2

	B CONSTRU	PO Number: 23080991					
	JROK BANTA	Date 09/01/23					
E-mail Tel. No.:		Mode of S\	/P				
TIN		Procurement PR Number: 23-C0726					
Gentlemen				i it italiber. 25-t	30720		
	furnish this o	office the follo	wing articles subject to the terms and conditions con	tained herein:			
		O-Warehouse					
Date of Deli			Payment				
Ct- als Nie		<u> </u>					
No. Stock No.	Issue	Quantity	Description	Unit Cost	Amount		
1328741N	bag/s	299	Portland Cement (Type 1)	293.00	87,607.0		
14 11918	pc/s	10	Sand Paper # 1000	29.40	294.00		
1506010	kg/s	10	Tie Wire, G.I # 16	86.20	862.00		
16 13298	cu.m	42	Washed Gravel	832.00	34,944.00		
17 13290	cu.m	34	Washed Sand	441.00	14,994.00		
18 16466	set/s	3	Welding Rod, Aluminum	2,695.00	8,085.00		
Total Amoun	at in Words:		FOR THE USE OF AFP PERSONNEL FOR THE PERIOD OF THIRD QUARTER THE AWARD IS BASED ON ABSTRACT NO. 2308261 UNDER REQUEST FOR QUOTATION NO.08-23-0939 OPENED ON August 30, 2023	COMMISSION ON A TE CI DATE TIME BY	UDIT DAVAO DE ORC AM 1 7/25/25/ 62:26/		
Total Amour		wo Thousar	nd Three Hundred Sixteen and Forty Cents Peso	os Only	182,316.40		
		ke the full del	ivery within the time specified above, a penalty of on.	e tenth (1/10) of one	(1) percent for		
Conform _	7	e over pristed Date		THYM GONZAGA Governor Ithorized Official			
	<i>1984- 09-</i> oility Center:	- 2n - bc	,	Y			
		Purchase pur	suant to section 369(a) of RA 7180, this portion mus	t be accomplished)			
	(T)	an Resolution	1 (d) (1 (d)				
Certified			Date				